
CESA ACP Coordinator Contacts  
CESA Partners are designated by DPI to lead local collaboration on assistance for ACP Implementation, 

including connections to other educational and collaborative programming 

 

CESA  Designee E-mail Phone Number  

 

Kayla Correll kcorrell@cesa1.k12.wi.us   262-787-9500 

 

Valerie Schmitz Valerie.Schmitz@cesa2.org  
920-205-4116 

 

 

Darla Burton dburton@cesa3.org  608-822-2147 
Chuck Keller ckeller@cesa3.org 608-822-2163 

 

Jessica Sloan jsloan@cesa4.org 
 
 

608-786-4848 

Amanda Langrehr alangrehr@cesa4.k12.wi.us 608-786-4810 

 

Joel Mindham mindhamj@cesa5.org 
 

608-745-5481 

Joel Evenson evensonj@cesa5.org  608-745-5483 

 

Tania Kilpatrick tkilpatrick@cesa6.org 
 

920-236-0531 

Jamie Brown jbrown@cesa6.org  920-236-0885 

 

Marci Waldron-Kuhn mkuhn@cesa7.org  920-617-5616 
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Lynn Aprill laprill@cesa8.org 
 

920-855-2114 ext. 226 

 

Lynn Aprill ya@cesa9.org   715-453-2141 

 

Gwen Skoyen gskoyen@cesa10.k12.wi.us  
 

715-720-2033 
 

 

Danielle Schott danis@cesa11.k12.wi.us  
 

715-986-2020 ext. 2117 

Katie Feuerhelm katief@cesa11.k12.wi.us  715-986-2020  ext. 2147 

 

Mary Maderich marym@cesA12.org  715-682-2363 ext. 126 
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